
Join MetLife for an informative webinar to learn about

MetLife Pet Insurance.1

Whether your pets want to be on your lap at all times or prefer their own space

on the sofa, their unpredictable antics enhance your family dynamic. However,

when the unexpected happens to them, you need coverage that can help ease

the burden of veterinary expenses.

Learn about:

Pet insurance

Our flexible coverage choices 

How it works

Tools to help manage your pet’s 

health and wellness

And more!

Complimentary registration!

2023 webinar dates:

1. Coverage underwritten and issued by Independence American Insurance Company (“IAIC”), a Delaware insurance 

company, and Metropolitan General Insurance Company (“MetGen”), a Rhode Island insurance company, in those 

states where MetGen’s policies are available. Coverage subject to restrictions, exclusions and limitations. See policy, 

contact MetLife Pet Insurance Solutions LLC or visit www.metlifepetinsurance.com for complete details. MetLife Pet 

Insurance Solutions LLC is the authorized policy administrator for this coverage.
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Get 
protection 
for every 
stage
of your
pet's life

• 8/24/2023

• 9/21/2023

• 10/19/2023

• 11/16/2023

• 12/21/2023

• 2/16/2023

• 3/16/2023

• 4/20/2023

• 5/18/2023

• 6/15/2023

• 7/20/2023

To register for an upcoming webinar, click here.

If you are interested in registering for a webinar date that is not 

yet open for registration, please be sure to check back.

http://www.metlifepetinsurance.com/
https://cvent.me/EZvVay

